
`  

ESTATE   MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT / ELECTRICAL 

 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI-15,                                                                                                                                  

TAMIL NADU, GOVT OF INDIA (Deemed University) 

www.nitt.edu Phone:0431-2503840 Fax: 91-431-2500133 Email: emc@nitt.edu. 

 

TENDER NOTIFICATION   

 

Ref No: NITT/EO/EMD/EE (E)/AE (P&D)/Enq.No:34-38/15-16.                                                       Date:19.11.2015          

   

The Estate Officer, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT, Trichirappalli- 620 015 invites on behalf of The Director, 

NIT,Trichirappalli-620 015.Sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible contractors of NITT/CPWD and those in 

the appropriate list of Tamilnadu state PWD, Railways, MES and BSNL for the following work. Sealed tenders will be received 

by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology at his Office at National Institute of technology, Tiruchirappalli-15 up to 

3.00 p.m on   27.11.2015.  

 
Details 

Enq  

N o
N ame  o f  w o rks  & Lo c at io n

P e rio d  o f  

c o mp le t io n 

in d ays

Es t imat e  

c o s t  p ut  

t o  t e nd e r    

( R s )

Earne

s t  

M o ne

y   

( R s )

Te nd e

r c o s t           

(  R s )

Las t  d a t e  and  

t ime  o f  

s ub mis s io n o f  

Te nd e r 

Time  and  d at e    

o f  o p e ning  o f  

Te nd e r 

34

Provid ing o f new LED Street lights near Sewage Treatment

p lant(STP) fo r “Experimental and numerical inves t igation o f Gas-

so lid  reaction in a tubular  reacto r p ro ject  to  Chemical Engg  dep t . 120 482154 9643 525
At 3 .00  PM on    

27.11.2015

At 3 .30  PM on    

27.11.2015

35

Renovation o f electrificat ion works  in new seminar hall  EEE 

department and  p rovid ing  incoming  power supp ly from OPAL new 

FP box to  OPAL D FP box.

120 499998 10000 525
At 3 .00  PM on    

27.11.2015

At 3 .30  PM on    

27.11.2015

36

Provid ing three phase power supp ly to Microwire cut EDM

instrument at Turbo machinery lab in central work shop and rewiring

to  Phys ical education dep t .
120 499753 9995 525

At 3 .00  PM on    

27.11.2015

At 3 .30  PM on    

27.11.2015

37

Provid ing s ing le and three phase power supp ly fo r Nano techno logy

research lab at room no:MLH 1-3 in Mechanical dep t and room no:

201 & 202  in MME dep t.

120 499639 9993 525
At 3 .00  PM on    

27.11.2015

At 3 .30  PM on    

27.11.2015

38

Provid ing electrical switch board fo r PAS equipments at conference

hall and Wall mount fan to o ffice room in central lib rary and

facelift ing  works  o f T&P department.
120 474403 9488 525

At 3 .00  PM on    

27.11.2015

At 3 .30  PM on    

27.11.2015

     
The tender should accompany, Earnest Money Deposit and Tender cost as detailed above through two different Demand Drafts 

payable at Tiruchirappalli, Drawn in favor of The Director, National Institute of Technology, Trichy-15. This earnest money 

will be refunded to the unsuccessful tenderer or rejection of the tender or at the expiry of two months from date of tender, 

whichever is earlier. The earnest money will be retained in the case of the successful tenderer and will not carry any interest. 

Tender must be submitted in sealed covers and should be addressed to The Director, National Institute of Technology, 

Trichirappalli-15 and the name of the tenderer, name of the work and Ref .No. being noted on the cover. The rates should be 

quoted inclusive of all taxes and duties. Submission of tender without EMD is liable to be rejected. 

  

                      -sd- 

             Estate Officer 

 

NITT web site Details of tender may be seen at web http: www.nitt.edu  

 

mailto:emc@nitt.edu

